4:10 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

PARKING

Parking Technical Advisory Group

733 Market Street TMBN Room 16
Tacoma Municipal Building

Meeting #131 — October 4, 2018 4:10-6:10 PM

AGENDA

Task Force Meeting

e Participant Introductions

e City Updates

e Transportation Commission Updates

Stadium/ St Helens Comment Review

Discussion: Downtown Occupancy Review

Public Comment

Adjourn



