

## Parking Technical Advisory Group

## 733 Market Street TMBN Room 16 Tacoma Municipal Building

## Meeting #131 - October 4, 2018 4:10-6:10 PM

## AGENDA

4:10 p.m.	<ul> <li>Task Force Meeting</li> <li>Participant Introductions</li> <li>City Updates</li> <li>Transportation Commission Updates</li> </ul>
4:20 p.m.	Stadium/ St Helens Comment Review
5:00 p.m.	Discussion: Downtown Occupancy Review
5:30 p.m.	Public Comment
6:10 p.m.	Adjourn